Capitol Hill Art League
CHAW, 7" & G Streets, SE, Washington, DC 20003

All-Media Show of Original Artwork

Opening Reception & Gallery Talk on February 14, 2009 from 5 - 7 pm

Juror Gwen Bragg, award-winning artist and teacher at Art League School.

Show continues through March 6, 2009, Mon. - Thurs. 9-9, Fri. 9-6, Sat. 9-2

Juror’s Choice Award & Corcoran Membership to Fierce Sonia,;
Juror’s Choice Award & Nat’l Museum of Women in the Arts Membership to Maria Valleriestra
Equal Merit Awards to Alan Braley, Marilyn Christiano, Gina Clapp, Ellen Cornett,

Anna Byrd Mays, and Livia Tomczyk

Artist Title Medium Price
M’E| Abrecht Old Lane, OId Tree Pastel & Charcoal $350
Geoff Ault And Then My Head Exploded Digital Photo $300

New York Taxi Digital Photo $250
Alan Braley Eggs Over Light - Equal Merit Collage & Acrylic $600
Gina Clapp Garden Song Watercolor $900

Painter’s Nest - Equal Merit Watercolor $400
Marilyn Christiano Big/Little - Minneapolis - Equal Merit Silver gelatin print $175

Big/Little - Luxor Digital Photo $175
Ellen Cornett Orange Djinn - Equal Merit Pastel $400
Nancy Donnelly In the Garden Acrylic on Linen $200
David Evelyn Shrine Mixed media $400
Michael Fleischhacker Nancy | Silvergel Photo $170
Kay Fuller Makin Musik Mixed $125
Daniel Glucksman Cala Lily Silvertone Print $200

Warren, Rl #2 Digital Print $65
Jackie Hoysted Gentle Il Encaustic & Digital $340

Gentle Encaustic & Digital $370

Emergence || Encaustic & Digital $320
Martha Huizenga Minerva 2 B & W Photo $200
Jeremiah Huth Flower Pot Ceramic with colored slips $155
Gayle Krughoff Under the Bridge Archival Photograph (Inkjet)  $125

Waiting Archival Photograph (Inkjet)  $125
Marcus Lundell Duchess of Hornrim Acrylic on Glass in Reverse $300
Anna Byrd Mays Deconstructed Landscape - Equal Merit  Mixed $250

(continued on reverse)



Artist

Anne Oman

M. M. Panas
Sarah Porter
Jacqueline Saunders

Laurie Siegel
Fierce Sonia

Pat Taylor

Ann Thomson
Livia Tomcyzk
Maria Valleriestra
Cissy Webb
John Young

Title

Key West

Winter Hill

Blue Note

Repose

First Gestures

Mary Ann

Sumi-E Study #1

Sensu Garden - Judge’s Choice
Street of Cars Il (Baltimore)

San Juan: Prayer Candles

Uncle Sam - Equal Merit

Frothy Waters - Judge’s Choice
Provence Evening

Evensong

Medium

Watercolor

Watercolor

Acrylic, Charcoal/Canvas
Ink, Watercolor, Graphite
Ink

Watercolor

Fused Glass

Photograph

Graphite

Photograph

Monotype
Watercolor/gouache
Watercolor

Graphite

Price

$350
$400

$1250

$225
$350
$300
$190
$190
$500
$250
$550
$340
$250
$375



