## Capitol Hill Art League CHAW, 7<sup>th</sup> & G Streets, SE, Washington, DC 20003

## **All-Media Show of Original Artwork**

Opening Reception & Gallery Talk on February 14, 2009 from 5 - 7 pm Juror Gwen Bragg, award-winning artist and teacher at Art League School.

Show continues through March 6, 2009, Mon. - Thurs. 9 - 9, Fri. 9 - 6, Sat. 9 - 2

Juror's Choice Award & Corcoran Membership to Fierce Sonia;

Juror's Choice Award & Nat'l Museum of Women in the Arts Membership to Maria Valleriestra

Equal Merit Awards to Alan Braley, Marilyn Christiano, Gina Clapp, Ellen Cornett,

Anna Byrd Mays, and Livia Tomczyk

Artist	Title	Medium	Price
M'El Abrecht	Old Lane, Old Tree	Pastel & Charcoal	\$350
Geoff Ault	And Then My Head Exploded	Digital Photo	\$300
	New York Taxi	Digital Photo	\$250
Alan Braley	Eggs Over Light - Equal Merit	Collage & Acrylic	\$600
Gina Clapp	Garden Song	Watercolor	\$900
	Painter's Nest - Equal Merit	Watercolor	\$400
Marilyn Christiano	Big/Little - Minneapolis - Equal Merit	Silver gelatin print	\$175
	Big/Little - Luxor	Digital Photo	\$175
Ellen Cornett	Orange Djinn - <b>Equal Merit</b>	Pastel	\$400
Nancy Donnelly	In the Garden	Acrylic on Linen	\$200
David Evelyn	Shrine	Mixed media	\$400
Michael Fleischhacker	Nancy I	Silvergel Photo	\$170
Kay Fuller	Makin Musik	Mixed	\$125
Daniel Glucksman	Cala Lily	Silvertone Print	\$200
	Warren, RI #2	Digital Print	\$65
Jackie Hoysted	Gentle II	Encaustic & Digital	\$340
	Gentle	Encaustic & Digital	\$370
	Emergence II	Encaustic & Digital	\$320
Martha Huizenga	Minerva 2	B & W Photo	\$200
Jeremiah Huth	Flower Pot	Ceramic with colored slips	\$155
Gayle Krughoff	Under the Bridge	Archival Photograph (Inkjet)	\$125
	Waiting	Archival Photograph (Inkjet)	\$125
Marcus Lundell	Duchess of Hornrim	Acrylic on Glass in Reverse	\$300
Anna Byrd Mays	Deconstructed Landscape - Equal Merit	Mixed	\$250

(continued on reverse)

Artist	Title	Medium	Price
Anne Oman	Key West	Watercolor	\$350
	Winter Hill	Watercolor	\$400
M. M. Panas	Blue Note	Acrylic, Charcoal/Canvas	\$1250
Sarah Porter	Repose	Ink, Watercolor, Graphite	\$225
Jacqueline Saunders	First Gestures	Ink	\$350
	Mary Ann	Watercolor	\$300
Laurie Siegel	Sumi-E Study #1	Fused Glass	\$190
Fierce Sonia	Sensu Garden - Judge's Choice	Photograph	\$190
Pat Taylor	Street of Cars II (Baltimore)	Graphite	\$500
Ann Thomson	San Juan: Prayer Candles	Photograph	\$250
Livia Tomcyzk	Uncle Sam - Equal Merit	Monotype	\$550
Maria Valleriestra	Frothy Waters - Judge's Choice	Watercolor/gouache	\$340
Cissy Webb	Provence Evening	Watercolor	\$250
John Young	Evensong	Graphite	\$375